Dressage at Waterloo Spring

Classic |

Schedule of Classes

Friday, May 29, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 1011, Opportunity First Level Test 1 Open
8:00 AM 306 Rock Revival, Carrie Wilson
Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR

8:07 AM 242 EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel
8:15 AM 279 Kiwi, Courtney MacDonald
8:23 AM 230 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
8:31 AM 332 Dulcineya, Penny Underwood
8:39 AM 251 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles
8:47 AM 222 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis
8:55 AM 337 FRM Flower of Remington, Judy Kelly
9:03 AM 201 Artizan, Kimberly Sullivan
9:11 AM 238 Zefier, Jayne Bailey
9:19 AM 51 Belle Amie, Janet Hill
9:27 AM 293 De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek
9:35 AM 219 Anusara, Kathy Walters
9:43 AM 331 A View of the Bay, Amy Fuller
9:51 AM 245 Corrigan, Grace Frazee
9:59 AM 254 AM Oberons Dream, Anna Ruple
10:37 AM 274 Come on C, Dagmar Ford
10:45 AM 250 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman
10:53 AM 211 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Roberts
11:.01 AM 242 EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel

Class YH-U$4, Young Horse Test of Choice, USEF 4-yr-old Tes
11:09 AM 285 Won Warsteiner, Michelle Tyner

Class 1F-GPS, FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix Special
11:18 AM 260 Voldemort, Andrea Bingham

Class 121-26, FHANA Z1 Level Test 26
11:27 AM 216 Date 477, Carrie Wilson

Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges

11:34 AM 270 Bolei, Sue Thome

11:43 AM 335 Polensio, Michelle Conrad
11:52 AM 302 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
12:01 PM 345 Dandi, Claire Kendall

12:10 PM 278 Ricochet, Randi Heathman
12:19 PM 273 Donaustern, Stacey Bachar
12:28 PM 199 Walando, Rob van Wessum

Class 1FI 1, FEI Intermediate |

1:37 PM 330 Franat's Fantom, Kelsey Lawrence
Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix

1:46 PM 269 Leonardo, Carolyn Kotila

Lisa Schmidt at C
Open
Lisa Schmidt at C
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
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Lisa Schmidt at C
Open _
Lisa Schmidt at C
Open _
Lisa Schmidt at C
Open
Li midt at C
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
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Lisa Schmidt at C
Adult Am.
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Lisa Schmidt at C
Q Adult Am.
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Friday, May 29, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/JrYR

Lucas, Janice Smith

Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki
Blazon White Sox, Emilly Ashworth
Babiano, Cindy Guitar

Annie, Lindsey Scheer

Hall of Fame, Evelyn Tyner

Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson
Wynshire's Aristocrat, Elisabeth Maurer
Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie
Sommersby 25, Therese Evans

Up High Santana, Jennifer Kaiser
Ransom, Katie Trinkle

Dolce TLF, Ylva Axelsson

Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle

Ziezo, Mary Brady

Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig
Diego M, Therese Evans

Class1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/JrYR

1:55 PM 267
2:02 PM 220
2:09 PM 158
2:16 PM 341
2:23 PM 277
2:30 PM 286
2:37 PM 196
2:44 PM 343
2:51 PM 340
2:58 PM 314
3:05 PM 290
3:12 PM 228
3:19 PM 326
3:26 PM 195
3:33 PM 208
4:10 PM 311
4:17 PM 354
4:24 PM 292
4:31 PM 193
4:38 PM 63
4:45 PM 361
4:52 PM 329
4:59 PM 308
5:06 PM 226
5:13 PM 360
5:20 PM 224
5:27 PM 215
5:34 PM 275

Spumoni, Sophia Hume

Virtus, Rebecca Bruening

Sven, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh

Gaberiel Ft Friesian Connection, Teric Elliott
Shes a spitfire, Anne McClintock

Friday, Kristi Crawford

Hershey, Molly Zahn

Cruise Control, Katherine Koroleski

HF Starbuck, Brittany Hunter

CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

Class 1F1, USDF First Level Freestyle

5:41 PM

305

Remembrance FV, Nikki Steggerda

Class 1F2, USDF Second L evel Freestyle

5:50 PM

51

Belle Amie, Janet Hill

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Q Jr/Yg Rider

Q Adult Am.

Lisa Schmidt at C

Lisa Schmidt at C

Lisa Schmidt at C

Lisa Schmidt at C
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Friday, May 29, 2015

Arena Two

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR

Tribute, Alexandra Lund

Dolce TLF, Ylva Axelsson

Welcome, Janeen Langowski-Grava
A View of the Bay, Amy Fuller
Sentimental Song, Leah VanLangevelde
Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper
Attila Timido, Lisa Weasel
Sommersby 25, Therese Evans
Whinston, Holly Zecchin

Callisto, E. Ann Rowe

Edge, Barbara Sudomier
Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt

Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig
Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie

Ripito, Sara Krebs

Sheisastar, Catherine Henderson

Davi's Danseur OBX, Janeen Langowski-Grava

Dantzig, Veronica Odell

DEM Valiente, Katherine Poulin
Biscaya, Judy Kelly

Kiwi, Courtney MacDonald

Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst
Diego M, Therese Evans

Ziezo, Mary Brady

Incognito, Stephanie Moseby

The Potential Diva, Kristy Rans
Wynshire's Aristocrat, Elisabeth Maurer
Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson
Lestat, Isabella Rice

Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras
Major Don, Kristen Chasnis

Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR

Scepter Fan Leandra, Carrie Wilson
Lyric PT, Laurie Moore

Rabinito, Judy Kelly

Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
Wolkenschein, Heather Ferguson
Forever More, Amy Fuller

Class121-24, FHANA Z1 Level Test 24

Date 477, Carrie Wilson

Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/JrYR

Buffy, Andrea Bruce

Diamond Dealer, Pernilla Ammann
Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
Natasha B, Elisabeth Ritz
Dulcineya, Penny Underwood

BA Dulaman, Eleanor Millerschin
Sonnentag FGF, Barbra Reis

Class 1UB, USDF Introductory Test B

8:00 AM 264
8:08 AM 195
8:16 AM 299
8:24 AM 331
8:32 AM 304
8:40 AM 266
8:48 AM 298
8:56 AM 272
9:04 AM 290
9:12 AM 287
9:20 AM 333
9:28 AM 203
9:36 AM 205
9:44 AM 354
9:52 AM 314
10:00 AM 339
10:38 AM 327
10:46 AM 313
10:54 AM 240
11:02 AM 202
11:10 AM 315
11:18 AM 279
11:26 AM 210
11:34 AM 292
11:42 AM 311
11:50 AM 316
11:58 AM 204
12:06 PM 343
12:14 PM 196
12:22 PM 214
12:30 PM 209
1:38 PM 76
1:46 PM 303
1:54 PM 322
2:03 PM 320
2:11 PM 301
2:20 PM 249
2:28 PM 336
2:37 PM 216
2:44 PM 262
2:52 PM 318
3:00 PM 230
3:08 PM 227
3:16 PM 332
3:24 PM 258
3:32 PM 334
4:10 PM 360
4:17 PM 233
4:24 PM 328
4:31 PM 300

Hershey, Molly Zahn

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Notoriety, Jennifer Loan

Gulliver, Sara DeSmet

OO0O0OO0OO0D0O0O0O0D0L0O0O0O0O0O0O0000O0O0 O 0 O
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Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open

Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C
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Friday, May 29, 2015

Arena Two

Class 132A, Third Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
4:38 PM 206 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer
Class 141A, Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

4:46 PM 200 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
4:54 PM 301 Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
5:02 PM 363 Leodegranz, Linda Egeland

Class 10T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open
5:10 PM 306 Rock Revival, Carrie Wilson

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C
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Friday, May 29, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR

Hidden Promise, Therese Evans
Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
Liebchen HH, Stephanie Wangler
FAO Schwarz, Eleanor Frazee

Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley

Major Don, Kristen Chasnis
Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne

Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman

Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt

Mocha, Debra Mead

Moet, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Shifty's Surprise, Maegan DeSmet

Red Sky At Morning, Heather Geurink

Mr. Motown, Addison Groe

Leagues Fancy Shadow, Barbara Neville

Annie, Lindsey Scheer

Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird
Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
Lestat, Isabella Rice

Cruise Control, Katherine Koroleski
Loxley, Lauren Hunter

Miles O Captive, Emily Sechrist
Elliot, Annabel Westfall

El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee
Remembrance FV, Nikki Steggerda
Grand Temptress Shelby, Erin Miles
Babiano, Cindy Guitar

Friday, Kristi Crawford

Sven, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh
Larcos Boy, Susan Machin
Annelise, Ylva Axelsson

Virtus, Rebecca Bruening

Ransom, Katie Trinkle

HF Starbuck, Brittany Hunter

Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle

Won Warsteiner, Michelle Tyner
Tribute, Alexandra Lund

Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR

8:00 AM 288
8:07 AM 340
8:14 AM 358
8:21 AM 246
8:28 AM 325
8:35 AM 76
8:42 AM 356
8:49 AM 276
8:56 AM 205
9:03 AM 344
9:10 AM 231
9:17 AM 282
9:24 AM 261
9:31 AM 319
9:38 AM 248
9:45 AM 277
9:52 AM 268
9:59 AM 266
10:36 AM 214
10:43 AM 224
10:50 AM 348
10:57 AM 252
11:04 AM 235
11:11 AM 212
11:18 AM 305
11:25 AM 198
11:32 AM 341
11:39 AM 226
11:46 AM 361
11:53 AM 244
12:00 PM 307
12:07 PM 63
12:14 PM 326
12:21 PM 215
12:28 PM 208
1:35 PM 285
1:42 PM 264
1:49 PM 336
1:57 PM 258
2:05 PM 355
2:13 PM 332
2:21 PM 334
2:29 PM 324
2:37 PM 247
2:45 PM 297
2:53 PM 317
3:01 PM 239

Forever More, Amy Fuller

BA Dulaman, Eleanor Millerschin
H.S. Rockefeller, Janelle Deisig
Dulcineya, Penny Underwood
Sonnentag FGF, Barbra Reis
Davinci, Sherri Timmerman
Celene, Andra Frazee

Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Deering
Daughtry FS, Sandra Tull

Atego, Martina Johnson

DO0OO0OO0OO0D0L0O0O0D0L0D0O0D0L00O0O0O000O00O0
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o 0000

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Open

Open

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.

Carter Bassat C
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Friday, May 29, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/JrYR

Nifty Dashing Tonka, Zoe Roy
Celestina HP, Jill Berryman

Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras
Pluto Starsha Il, Barbara Bend
Drakensteijn, Kimberly Johnston
Come on C, Dagmar Ford

Anusara, Kathy Walters

Sheisastar, Catherine Henderson
Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis

BA Dulaman, Eleanor Millerschin

Class 1UC, USDF Introductory Test C

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman

Class IRTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test

Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman

Class 1EQJ, Dressage Seat Equitation Junior

3:09 PM 255
3:16 PM 250
3:24 PM 209
3:31 PM 229
4:09 PM 221
4:16 PM 274
4:24 PM 219
4:31 PM 327
4:39 PM 222
4:46 PM 258
4:54 PM 233
5:01 PM 276
5:09 PM 158
5:09 PM 193

Blazon White Sox, Emilly Ashworth
Spumoni, Sophia Hume

Carter Bassat C
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Open

Carter Bassat C
Adult Am. _

Carter Bassat C
Adult Am. _

Carter Bassat C

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
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Friday, May 29, 2015

Arena Four

Class 1UA, USDF Introductory Test A

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Notoriety, Jennifer Loan

Class 122, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/JrYR

Ser De Ver, Lori Mulkey
Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles
Anusara, Kathy Walters

Class1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/JrYR

Hidden Promise, Therese Evans
Leagues Fancy Shadow, Barbara Neville
Annelise, Ylva Axelsson

Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird
Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne

Mocha, Debra Mead

Loxley, Lauren Hunter

El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

Mr. Motown, Addison Groe

Miles O Captive, Emily Sechrist

Shes a spitfire, Anne McClintock
Moet, Allison Gaughan-McNab

Red Sky At Morning, Heather Geurink

Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/JrYR

1:30 PM 233
1:37 PM 328
1:44 PM 310
1:51 PM 251
1:59 PM 219
2:06 PM 288
2:14 PM 248
2:21 PM 307
2:29 PM 268
2:36 PM 356
2:44 PM 344
2:51 PM 348
2:59 PM 212
3:06 PM 319
3:14 PM 252
3:21 PM 308
3:29 PM 231
4:06 PM 261
4:14 PM 240
4:21 PM 210
4:29 PM 287
4:36 PM 203
4:44 PM 228
4:51 PM 286
4:59 PM 220
5:06 PM 267

Dantzig, Veronica Odell

Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst

Whinston, Holly Zecchin

Edge, Barbara Sudomier

Up High Santana, Jennifer Kaiser

Hall of Fame, Evelyn Tyner

Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki
Lucas, Janice Smith

Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Open -
Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Dorothy Demisat C
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Saturday, May 30, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2T2A, Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek

Grand Temptress Shelby, Erin Miles
Easy Swinger, Crissteen Miller

Miles O Captive, Emily Sechrist
Leagues Fancy Shadow, Barbara Neville
Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird

Class 2T2J, Training Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider

Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne

Red Sky At Morning, Heather Geurink
Mr. Motown, Addison Groe

El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

Spumoni, Sophia Hume

Class2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open

CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

Moet, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Shes a spitfire, Anne McClintock
Sven, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh
Annelise, Ylva Axelsson

Class 2237, Second Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider

Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz
Corrigan, Grace Frazee
Ripito, Sara Krebs

Class 223A, Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

Croupier do Aréte, Pam Heglund
Come on C, Dagmar Ford

EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel
FRM Flower of Remington, Birgit Villeminey
Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

AM Oberons Dream, Anna Ruple
A View of the Bay, Amy Fuller
Drakensteijn, Kimberly Johnston
Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
Halston, Crystal Hagen

Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open

Celestina HP, Jill Berryman
Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis
Brianna Osf, Alyssa Roberts
Biscaya, Judy Kelly

De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek
Dulcineya, Penny Underwood
Marigold, Mara Trudgen

Kiwi, Courtney MacDonald
Zefier, Jayne Bailey

Cabochon, Jennifer Glass

EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel
Artizan, Kimberly Sullivan
Chalupa, Susan Mandas

FRM Flower of Remington, Judy Kelly

Class 2012, Opportunity First Level Test 2 Open

8:00 AM 232
8:07 AM 198
8:15 AM 284
8:22 AM 252
8:30 AM 248
8:37 AM 268
8:45 AM 356
8:52 AM 261
9:00 AM 319
9:07 AM 212
9:15 AM 193
9:22 AM 275
9:30 AM 231
9:37 AM 308
9:45 AM 361
9:52 AM 307
10:00 AM 294
10:38 AM 245
10:46 AM 339
10:54 AM 295
11:02 AM 274
11:10 AM 242
11:18 AM 338
11:26 AM 218
11:34 AM 254
11:42 AM 331
11:50 AM 221
11:58 AM 230
12:06 PM 357
12:14 PM 251
12:22 PM 250
12:30 PM 222
1:38 PM 211
1:46 PM 315
1:54 PM 293
2:02 PM 332
2:10 PM 253
2:18 PM 279
2:26 PM 238
2:34 PM 217
2:42 PM 242
2:50 PM 201
2:58 PM 352
3:06 PM 337
3:14 PM 306
3:21 PM 351

Rock Revival, Carrie Wilson
Hermosa MC, Madison Operacz

o 0 O

O0O0O000L0O0 o O O O 00000

O

o 0 O

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Open
Adult Am.

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C
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Saturday, May 30, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2PE-1bT, PE Test of Choice - Grade Ib Team
3:29 PM 263 Annie, Skyler Wroblewski
Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges
4:08 PM 302 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
4:17 PM 347 Valboa's Renegade, Valerie Mortier
4:26 PM 335 Polensio, Michelle Conrad
4:35 PM 199 Walando, Rob van Wessum
4:44 PM 278 Ricochet, Randi Heathman
4:53 PM 345 Dandi, Claire Kendall
Class 2FI 1, FEI Intermediate
5:02 PM 359 Algebraic Expression, Susan Griffiths
5:11 PM 330 Franat's Fantom, Kelsey Lawrence
5:20 PM 270 Bolei, Sue Thome
5:29 PM 273 Donaustern, Stacey Bachar
Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix
5:38 PM 260 Voldemort, Andrea Bingham
5:47 PM 269 Leonardo, Carolyn Kotila
Class 2F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
5:56 PM 303 Scepter Fan Leandra, Carrie Wilson

o 0000

o O

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Open

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C
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Saturday, May 30, 2015

Arena Two

Class271-26, FHANA Z1 Level Test 26
8:00 AM 216 Date 477, Carrie Wilson
Class 243A, Fourth Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

8:.07 AM 336 Forever More, Amy Fuller
8:15 AM 301 Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open
Sponsored by Greystone Farm
8:24 AM 320 Rabinito, Judy Kelly Q
8:32 AM 322 Lyric PT, Laurie Moore Q
8:41 AM 249 Wolkenschein, Heather Ferguson Q
Class 231A, Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
8:49 AM 318 Diamond Dealer, Pernilla Ammann
8:57 AM 243 Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon
9:05 AM 230 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
9:13 AM 51 Belle Amie, Janet Hill
9:21 AM 218 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma
9:29 AM 227 Natasha B, Elisabeth Ritz
9:37 AM 262 Buffy, Andrea Bruce
Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open
9:45 AM 334 Sonnentag FGF, Barbra Reis
9:53 AM 332 Dulcineya, Penny Underwood
10:01 AM 258 BA Dulaman, Eleanor Millerschin
Class231J, Third Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
10:39 AM 294 Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz
Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open
10:47 AM 279 Kiwi, Courtney MacDonald
10:55 AM 217 Cabochon, Jennifer Glass
11:02 AM 255 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Zoe Roy
Class 213A, First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
11:10 AM 271 Chanel, Kelly Steele Q
11:18 AM 237 Barnaby, Olivia Knight Q
11:26 AM 196 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson Q
11:34 AM 240 Dantzig, Veronica Odell Q
11:42 AM 209 Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras Q
11:50 AM 210 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst Q
11:58 AM 296 Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer Q
12:06 PM 234 Paprika, Shannon Dempich Q
12:14 PM 267 Lucas, Janice Smith
12:22 PM 311 Ziezo, Mary Brady Q
12:30 PM 284 Easy Swinger, Crissteen Miller Q
1:38 PM 204 The Potential Diva, Kristy Rans Q
1:46 PM 298 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper Q
1:.54 PM 272 Attila Timido, Lisa Weasel Q
2:02 PM 333 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe Q
2:10 PM 309 Just Dandy, Kelly Zebari Q
2:18 PM 331 A View of the Bay, Amy Fuller Q
2:26 PM 314 Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie Q
2:34 PM 223 Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts Q

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Carter Bassat C

Carter Bassat C
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Saturday, May 30, 2015

Arena Two

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open

2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:14 PM
3:22 PM
3:30 PM
4:08 PM
4:16 PM
4:24 PM
4:32 PM
4:40 PM
4:48 PM
4:56 PM
Class 2137,
5:04 PM
5:12 PM
5:20 PM
5:36 PM
5:44 PM

292
266
195

76
299
316
287
203
346
202
313
253
290
354

Diego M, Therese Evans

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
Dolce TLF, Ylva Axelsson

Major Don, Kristen Chasnis
Welcome, Janeen Langowski-Grava
Incognito, Stephanie Moseby
Whinston, Holly Zecchin

Edge, Barbara Sudomier

Chanel No 5, Lyn Kendall

DEM Valiente, Katherine Poulin
Davi's Danseur OBX, Janeen Langowski-Grava
Marigold, Mara Trudgen
Sommershy 25, Therese Evans
Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig

First Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider

305
304
256
205
214

Remembrance FV, Nikki Steggerda
Sentimental Song, Leah VanLangevelde
Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz
Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt

Lestat, Isabella Rice

OO0O0O00O00O0O0

O 000

O

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Carter Bassat C
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Saturday, May 30, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 212A, First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst
Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
Dantzig, Veronica Odell

Wynshire's Aristocrat, Elisabeth Maurer
Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki
Lucas, Janice Smith

Ziezo, Mary Brady

Up High Santana, Jennifer Kaiser
Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer

Class 212J, First Level Test 2 Junior/Y oung Rider

Blazon White Sox, Emilly Ashworth

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open

8:07 AM 210
8:15 AM 340
8:22 AM 240
8:30 AM 343
8:37 AM 220
8:45 AM 267
8:52 AM 311
9:00 AM 228
9:07 AM 296
9:15 AM 158
8:00 AM 292
9:22 AM 291
9:30 AM 287
9:37 AM 354
9:45 AM 203
9:52 AM 290

Diego M, Therese Evans

Weltmeer, Sue Thome

Whinston, Holly Zecchin

Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig
Edge, Barbara Sudomier
Sommersby 25, Therese Evans

Class 212P, First Level Test 2 Pony

10:00 AM

286

Hall of Fame, Evelyn Tyner

Class 2T3A, Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

10:37 AM
10:44 AM
10:51 AM
10:58 AM
11:05 AM
11:12 AM
11:19 AM
11:26 AM
11:33 AM
11:40 AM
11:47 AM
11:54 AM
12:01 PM
12:08 PM
12:15 PM
12:22 PM
12:29 PM

1:36 PM

1:43 PM

1:50 PM

241
224
198
215
268
323
252
325
340
226

63
259
248
276
358
194
271
344
237
208

Venus De Milo, Maryanke Alexander
Cruise Control, Katherine Koroleski
Grand Temptress Shelby, Erin Miles

HF Starbuck, Brittany Hunter

Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird

Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman

Miles O Captive, Emily Sechrist

Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley
Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
Friday, Kristi Crawford

Virtus, Rebecca Bruening

Montego, Barbara Day

Leagues Fancy Shadow, Barbara Neville
Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman
Liebchen HH, Stephanie Wangler

Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis

Chanel, Kelly Steele

Mocha, Debra Mead

Barnaby, Olivia Knight

Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle

OO0O0O0O0O00O00O0 o O

o)

O 000

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Lisa Schmidt at C

Lisa Schmidt at C

Li hmidt at C

8
o

Lisa Schmidt at C

Lisa Schmidt at C
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Saturday, May 30, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 2T3J, Training Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider

Lestat, Isabella Rice

Red Sky At Morning, Heather Geurink
Hershey, Molly Zahn

Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt

Elliot, Annabel Westfall

Blazon White Sox, Emilly Ashworth
Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz

FAO Schwarz, Eleanor Frazee

Mr. Motown, Addison Groe

El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

Loxley, Lauren Hunter

Spumoni, Sophia Hume

Shifty's Surprise, Maegan DeSmet
Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open

Major Don, Kristen Chasnis
Larcos Boy, Susan Machin

Shes a spitfire, Anne McClintock
Sven, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh

Gaberiel Ft Friesian Connection, Teric Elliott

Won Warsteiner, Michelle Tyner
Moet, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Annelise, Ylva Axelsson

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy

Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman

Class 222A, Second Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

1:57 PM 214
2:04 PM 261
2:11 PM 360
2:18 PM 205
2:25 PM 235
2:32 PM 158
2:39 PM 256
2:46 PM 246
2:53 PM 319
3:00 PM 212
3:07 PM 348
3:14 PM 193
3:21 PM 282
3:28 PM 356
4:05 PM 76
4:12 PM 244
4:19 PM 308
4:26 PM 361
4:33 PM 329
4:40 PM 285
4:47 PM 231
4:54 PM 307
5:01 PM 266
5:08 PM 233
5:15 PM 251
5:23 PM 357
5:30 PM 310

Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles
Halston, Crystal Hagen
Ser De Ver, Lori Mulkey

OO0O0OO0O0O00O0O00L0O0D0

o 000 O O

o)

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Lisa Schmidt at C

Li midt at C

8
2

Lisa Schmidt at C

Lisa Schmidt at C
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Saturday, May 30, 2015

Arena Four

Class 2EQJ, Dressage Seat Equitation Junior
7:54 AM 286 Hall of Fame, Evelyn Tyner
Class 2UB, USDF Introductory Test B

8:06 AM 300 Gulliver, Sara DeSmet

8:13 AM 328 Notoriety, Jennifer Loan

8:20 AM 233 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman

8:27 AM 289 Hidden Promise, Cindy Pordon
Class2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open

8:33 AM 225 Rohann, Ylva Axelsson

8:40 AM 329 Gaberiel Ft Friesian Connection, Teric Elliott

Class 2T1A, Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

Dorothy Demisat C
Jr/Yg Rider _
Dorothy Demisat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am. _
Dorothy Demisat C
Open
Open 7
Dorothy Demisat C

Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

8:47 AM 226 Friday, Kristi Crawford

8:54 AM 283 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl

9:01 AM 224 Cruise Control, Katherine Koroleski
9:08 AM 63 Virtus, Rebecca Bruening

9:15 AM 215 HF Starbuck, Brittany Hunter

9:22 AM 232 Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek

Class2T1J, Training Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider

9:29 AM 263 Annie, Skyler Wroblewski
9:36 AM 360 Hershey, Molly Zahn

Class 20T 3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open

9:43 AM 351 Hermosa MC, Madison Operacz
9:50 AM 306 Rock Revival, Carrie Wilson

Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open

9:57 AM 346 Chanel No 5, Lyn Kendall
10:34 AM 291 Weltmeer, Sue Thome
10:41 AM 341 Babiano, Cindy Guitar
10:48 AM 195 Dolce TLF, Ylva Axelsson

Class 211A, First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

10:55 AM 194 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis
11:02 AM 344 Mocha, Debra Mead

11:09 AM 314 Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie

11:16 AM 208 Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle

11:23 AM 309 Just Dandy, Kelly Zebari

11:30 AM 223 Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts
11:37 AM 333 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe

11:44 AM 220 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki
11:51 AM 343 Wynshire's Aristocrat, Elisabeth Maurer
11:58 AM 228 Up High Santana, Jennifer Kaiser
12:05 PM 196 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson
12:12 PM 241 Venus De Milo, Maryanke Alexander

Class2Z1-24, FHANA Z1 Level Test 24

12:19 PM 216 Date 477, Carrie Wilson
Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open

12:26 PM 236 Fionnagan, Halley Mendenhall
Class241A, Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

12:34 PM 363 Leodegranz, Linda Egeland
1:42 PM 301 Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
Class 2UA, USDF Introductory Test A
1:50 PM 289 Hidden Promise, Cindy Pordon
1:57 PM 233 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
2:04 PM 328 Notoriety, Jennifer Loan

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Dorothy Demisat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Open
Dorothy Demisat C
Open
Open
Open
Open _
Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Dor(Memis acC
Open _
Dorothy Demisat C
Open _
Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
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Saturday, May 30, 2015

Arena Four

Class 232A, Third Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open

H.S. Rockefeller, Janelle Deisig
BA Dulaman, Eleanor Millerschin
Sonnentag FGF, Barbra Reis
Daughtry FS, Sandra Tull
Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
Dulcineya, Penny Underwood

Class233A, Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

Celene, Andra Frazee

Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon

Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Deering
Davinci, Sherri Timmerman
Atego, Martina Johnson

Forever More, Amy Fuller

Class 221A, Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

Ser De Ver, Lori Mulkey
Come on C, Dagmar Ford
Paprika, Shannon Dempich

Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open

2:11 PM 206
2:19 PM 355
2:27 PM 258
2:35 PM 334
2:43 PM 317
2:51 PM 200
2:59 PM 332
3:07 PM 247
3:15PM 243
3:23 PM 297
3:31 PM 324
4:09 PM 239
4:17 PM 336
4:25 PM 310
4:32 PM 274
4:40 PM 234
4:47 PM 209
4:55 PM 217
5:02 PM 229
5:10 PM 316
5:17 PM 211
5:25 PM 222
5:32 PM 250

Cabochon, Jennifer Glass
Pluto Starsha Il, Barbara Bend
Incognito, Stephanie Moseby
Brianna Osf, Alyssa Roberts
Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis
Celestina HP, Jill Berryman

Class 242A, Fourth Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

5:40 PM

200

Grandina YR, Nikole Schram

o 0 O

O 00000

Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Dorothy Demisat C
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Dorothy Demisat C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Dorothy Demisat C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Dorothy Demisat C

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
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Sunday, May 31, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 3F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
7:15 AM 303 Scepter Fan Leandra, Carrie Wilson
Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges

7:24 AM 345 Dandi, Claire Kendall

7:33 AM 302 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
7:42 AM 335 Polensio, Michelle Conrad

7:51 AM 278 Ricochet, Randi Heathman

8:00 AM 199 Walando, Rob van Wessum

8:09 AM 347 Valboa's Renegade, Valerie Mortier

Class 3FI 1, FEI Intermediate |

8:18 AM 270 Bolei, Sue Thome

8:27 AM 273 Donaustern, Stacey Bachar

8:36 AM 359 Algebraic Expression, Susan Griffiths
8:45 AM 330 Franat's Fantom, Kelsey Lawrence

Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix

8:54 AM 260 Voldemort, Andrea Bingham
9:03 AM 269 Leonardo, Carolyn Kotila
Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open
9:12 AM 346 Chanel No 5, Lyn Kendall
9:19 AM 203 Edge, Barbara Sudomier
9:27 AM 291 Weltmeer, Sue Thome
9:54 AM 354 Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig

Class 312A, First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

10:02 AM 296 Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer
10:09 AM 228 Up High Santana, Jennifer Kaiser
10:17 AM 220 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki

Class 312], First Level Test 2 Junior/Y oung Rider
10:24 AM 312 Fuerst Choice, Hailey Blinkiewicz
Class3Z1-24, FHANA Z1 Level Test 24
10:32 AM 216 Date 477, Carrie Wilson
Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open

10:39 AM 255 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Zoe Roy
10:47 AM 217 Cabochon, Jennifer Glass
10:55 AM 242 EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel
11:03 AM 332 Dulcineya, Penny Underwood
11:11 AM 250 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman
11:19 AM 293 De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek
11:27 AM 201 Artizan, Kimberly Sullivan
11:35 AM 279 Kiwi, Courtney MacDonald
11:43 AM 315 Biscaya, Judy Kelly

11:51 AM 352 Chalupa, Susan Mandas

12:49 PM 253 Marigold, Mara Trudgen

12:57 PM 211 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Roberts

O

o 000

O O O

O O

OO0O0O0000O0O0

Open

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Open
Open

Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Carter Bassat C

Carter Bassat C

Carter Bassat C

Carter Bassat C

Carter Bassat C
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Sunday, May 31, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 323A, Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

1:05 PM 331 A View of the Bay, Amy Fuller
1:13 PM 218 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

1:21 PM 274 Come on C, Dagmar Ford

1:29 PM 254 AM Oberons Dream, Anna Ruple
1:37 PM 357 Halston, Crystal Hagen

1:45 PM 251 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles
1:53 PM 221 Drakensteijn, Kimberly Johnston
2:01 PM 230 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
2:09 PM 338 FRM Flower of Remington, Birgit Villeminey
2:17 PM 242 EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel
2:25 PM 295 Croupier do Aréte, Pam Heglund

Class 3237, Second Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
2:33 PM 339 Ripito, Sara Krebs
2:41 PM 245 Corrigan, Grace Frazee

Class3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open
3:09 PM 231 Midwest Palitics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
3:16 PM 308 Shes a spitfire, Anne McClintock

Class 3T2A, Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

OO0O0O0000O00O0

O O

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Open

Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

3:24 PM 232 Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek

3:31 PM 248 Leagues Fancy Shadow, Barbara Neville
3:39 PM 268 Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird

3:46 PM 252 Miles O Captive, Emily Sechrist

Class3T2J, Training Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider

3:54 PM 193 Spumoni, Sophia Hume
4:01 PM 356 Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne
4:09 PM 212 El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

Class 332A, Third Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

4:16 PM 206 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer
Class 3PE-1bT, PE Test of Choice- Gradelb Team

4:24 PM 263 Annie, Skyler Wroblewski
Class US4, USEF Four-Year-Old Test

4:33 PM 285 Won Warsteiner, Michelle Tyner
Class3RT1, USEF First Level Rider Test

4:44 PM 312 Fuerst Choice, Hailey Blinkiewicz
Class 3UB, USDF Introductory Test B

4:52 PM 328 Notoriety, Jennifer Loan
4:59 PM 233 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Carter Bassat C

Carter Bassat C

Carter Bassat C

Carter Bassat C

Carter Bassat C

Carter Bassat C
Carter Bassat C
Carter Bassat C

Carter Bassat C

Carter Bassat C

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic |



Sunday, May 31, 2015 ArenaTwo
Class 3UC, USDF Introductory Test C Dorothy Demisat C
7:30 AM 300 Gulliver, Sara DeSmet Jr/Yg Rider
7:37 AM 289 Hidden Promise, Cindy Pordon AdultAm.
7:44 AM 233 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman Adult Am. :
Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open Dorothy Demisat C
7:51 AM 290 Sommersby 25, Therese Evans Q Open
7:59 AM 354 Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig Q Open T
8:07 AM 266 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy Q Open T
8:15 AM 299 Welcome, Janeen Langowski-Grava Q Open T
8:23AM 346 Chanel No 5, Lyn Kendall Q Open T
8:31 AM 279 Kiwi, Courtney MacDonald Q Open T
8:39 AM 203 Edge, Barbara Sudomier Q Open T
8:47 AM 202 DEM Valiente, Katherine Poulin Q Open T
8:55 AM 316 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby Q Open -
9:03 AM 76 Major Don, Kristen Chasnis Q Open -
9:11 AM 253 Marigold, Mara Trudgen Q Open -
9:19 AM 292 Diego M, Therese Evans Q Open -
9:27 AM 313 Davi's Danseur OBX, Janeen Langowski-Grava Q Open :
Class 313A, First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur Dorothy Demisat C
9:55 AM 331 A View of the Bay, Amy Fuller Q Adult Am.
10:03AM 271 Chanel, Kelly Steele Q AdutAm.
10:11 AM 209 Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras Q Adult Am. T
10:19AM 204 The Potential Diva, Kristy Rans Q AdutAm.
10:27 AM 333 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe Q AdutAm.
10:35 AM 210 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst Q AdultAm.
10:43AM 223 Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts Q AdutAm.
10:51 AM 284 Easy Swinger, Crissteen Miller Q Adult Am.
10:59 AM 311 Ziezo, Mary Brady Q AdultAm.
11:.07 AM 340 Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten AdultAm.
11:15AM 314 Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie Q AdutAm.
11:23 AM 296 Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer Q AdultAm.
11:31 AM 196 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson Q AdultAm.
11:39 AM 234 Paprika, Shannon Dempich Q AdultAm.
11:47 AM 272 Attila Timido, Lisa Weasel Q AdutAm.
12:45PM 309 Just Dandy, Kelly Zebari Q AdutAm.
12:53PM 237 Barnaby, Olivia Knight Q AdutAm.
Class 3137, First Level Test 3 Junior/Y oung Rider Dorothy Demisat C
1:01 PM 205 Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt Q Jr/Yg Rider
1:09 PM 256 Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz Q Jr/Yg Rider T
1:17PM 214 Lestat, Isabella Rice Q JiYgRider
1:25 PM 158 Blazon White Sox, Emilly Ashworth Q Jr/Yg Rider -
1:33 PM 312 Fuerst Choice, Hailey Blinkiewicz Adult Am. :
Class 343A, Fourth Level Test 3 Adult Amateur Dorothy Demisat C
1:.58 PM 336 Forever More, Amy Fuller Adult Am. _
Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open Dorothy Demisat C
1:41 PM 320 Rabinito, Judy Kelly Q Open
1:50 PM 249 Wolkenschein, Heather Ferguson Q Open -

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open

2:06 PM

291

Weltmeer, Sue Thome

Dorothy Demisat C
Open

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic |



Sunday, May 31, 2015 ArenaTwo
Class 311A, First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur Dorothy Demisat C
2:13 PM 194 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis Adult Am.
2:20 PM 241 Venus De Milo, Maryanke Alexander AdultAm.
2:27 PM 228 Up High Santana, Jennifer Kaiser AdultAm.
2:34 PM 208 Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle AdultAm.
2:41 PM 223 Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts Adult Am.
3:08PM 314 Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie AdultAm.
3:15 PM 220 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki AdultAm.
3:22PM 309 Just Dandy, Kelly Zebari AdultAm.
Class 311, First Level Test 1 Junior/Y oung Rider Dorothy Demisat C
3:29 PM 261 Red Sky At Morning, Heather Geurink Jr/Yg Rider
3:36 PM 158 Blazon White Sox, Emilly Ashworth Jr/Yg Rider T
Class 311P, First Level Test 1 Pony Dorothy Demisat C
3:43 PM 286 Hall of Fame, Evelyn Tyner Jr/Yg Rider _
Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open Dorothy Demisat C
3:50 PM 334 Sonnentag FGF, Barbra Reis Open
3:58 PM 258 BA Dulaman, Eleanor Millerschin Open -
4:06 PM 332 Dulcineya, Penny Underwood Open :
Class 331A, Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur Dorothy Demisat C
4:14 PM 243 Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon Adult Am.
4:22 PM 262 Buffy, Andrea Bruce AdultAm.
4:30 PM 227 Natasha B, Elisabeth Ritz Adult Am.
4:38 PM 318 Diamond Dealer, Pernilla Ammann AdultAm.
4:46 PM 230 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg AdultAm.
4:54 PM 218 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma AdultAm.

Class 342A, Fourth Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

5:02 PM

363

Leodegranz, Linda Egeland

Class 3013, Opportunity First Level Test 3 Open

5:10 PM

306

Rock Revival, Carrie Wilson

Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am. _
Dorothy Demisat C
Open
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Sunday, May 31, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 333A, Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

Forever More, Amy Fuller
Atego, Martina Johnson
Grandina YR, Nikole Schram

Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon

Celene, Andra Frazee

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open

7:30 AM 336
7:38 AM 239
7:46 AM 200
7:54 AM 243
8:02 AM 247
8:10 AM 332
8:18 AM 238
8:26 AM 317
8:34 AM 258

Dulcineya, Penny Underwood
Zefier, Jayne Bailey

Daughtry FS, Sandra Tull

BA Dulaman, Eleanor Millerschin

Class 3T3A, Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

Barnaby, Olivia Knight

Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley
Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle

Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
Annie, Lindsey Scheer

Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan

Venus De Milo, Maryanke Alexander
Ransom, Katie Trinkle

Montego, Barbara Day

Liebchen HH, Stephanie Wangler
Mocha, Debra Mead

Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis
Miles O Captive, Emily Sechrist

Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
Virtus, Rebecca Bruening

Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman

Chanel, Kelly Steele

Grand Temptress Shelby, Erin Miles
Cruise Control, Katherine Koroleski
Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird
Babiano, Christina betz

Class3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy

Major Don, Kristen Chasnis

Gaberiel Ft Friesian Connection, Teric Elliott
Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Leagues Fancy Shadow, Barbara Neville
Won Warsteiner, Michelle Tyner

CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

Class3T3J, Training Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider

8:42 AM 237
8:49 AM 325
8:56 AM 208
9:03 AM 340
9:10 AM 277
9:17 AM 350
9:24 AM 241
9:31 AM 326
9:58 AM 259
10:05 AM 358
10:12 AM 344
10:19 AM 194
10:26 AM 252
10:33 AM 283
10:40 AM 63
10:47 AM 323
10:54 AM 271
11:01 AM 198
11:08 AM 224
11:15 AM 268
11:22 AM 349
11:29 AM 266
11:36 AM 76
11:43 AM 329
11:50 AM 231
12:47 PM 248
12:54 PM 285
1:01 PM 275
1:08 PM 212
1:15 PM 348
1:22 PM 193
1:29 PM 282
1:36 PM 235
1:43 PM 356
1:50 PM 256
1:57 PM 246
2:04 PM 205

El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

Loxley, Lauren Hunter

Spumoni, Sophia Hume

Shifty's Surprise, Maegan DeSmet
Elliot, Annabel Westfall

Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne
Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz

FAO Schwarz, Eleanor Frazee
Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt

O 0000

o 000

o 000 O 0 O O 0000 o) OO0O0O0000O0O0

O O

OO0O00000O0O0

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C
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Sunday, May 31, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 3T1A, Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek
Cruise Control, Katherine Koroleski
Virtus, Rebecca Bruening

Easy Swinger, Crissteen Miller

Class3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open

Gaberiel Ft Friesian Connection, Teric Elliott

Class 3UA, USDF Introductory Test A

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Notoriety, Jennifer Loan

Class 321-26, FHANA Z1 Level Test 26

Date 477, Carrie Wilson

Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open

Pluto Starsha Il, Barbara Bend
Celestina HP, Jill Berryman
Cabochon, Jennifer Glass

Class 321A, Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

Paprika, Shannon Dempich

Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras
Come on C, Dagmar Ford

Ser De Ver, Lori Mulkey

Class 341A, Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

Leodegranz, Linda Egeland
Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
Grandina YR, Nikole Schram

Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open

Fionnagan, Halley Mendenhall

Class 322A, Second Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

2:11 PM 232
2:18 PM 224
2:25 PM 63
2:32 PM 284
2:39 PM 329
3:06 PM 233
3:13 PM 328
3:20 PM 216
3:27 PM 229
3:34 PM 250
3:42 PM 217
3:49 PM 234
3:57 PM 209
4:04 PM 274
4:12 PM 310
4:19 PM 363
4:27 PM 301
4:35 PM 200
4:43 PM 236
4:51 PM 310
4:59 PM 251

Ser De Ver, Lori Mulkey
Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles

Class 322, Second Level Test 2 Open

5:06 PM

217

Cabochon, Jennifer Glass

Grass Lake, M

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

HildaGurney at C

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic |



